-PROJECT RELOCATION

EMANUEL BUSINESS FILES (CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

ROLL _NO ODOMETER

-
A== |

PARCEL NO.

ESTERN FOOD EQUIPMENT.CO.

3321 N. VANCOUVER
OWNER: ROBERT LAUGHLIN

i ad

PARCEL NO.

WYSINGER RENTAL
500 N. KNOTT

“JOWNER: CECIL BROWN




Date !-16-23

Name Wysinger Rental Operation Tel

Address 500 N. Knott Opr/Mgr Harry Wysinger R/Tel 284-6125

Owner Brown, Cecil & Betty Sue et.alAddress_1002 N. Parkside Tel

Attorney Address Tel

Other Tel

Moved into project Moved to above address
.ease Sub-lease Owns Equip Rental
Gas by Elec by Garbage by
Water Heat by

No. Dwlg. Units Aver. Ten. Rent Range
Future Plans

Space Requirements Zone

Date Notes
—:*—,M

2-16-71 Received letter from Harry Wysinger
3=7-73 Mr. Wysinger will make a self move.
Filed claim for self move from 500 N. Knott to 124 N.E. Tillamook

Received Warrant and mailed same to Mr. Wysinger (see file).




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ?NDITURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

» P‘)RTLAN D DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 718 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720

PAYTO Marry Wysinger

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmorro'f;r‘«g;omw NON NEGOTIABI.E

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

‘ INVOICE OR ! ‘
DATE CONTRAEY NOE . DESCRIPTION

Reimbursement per Cleim for Business Moving Expenses
filed. Move from 500 M. Knott (Parce! E-3-1).

Account Distribution

i S




Rarch 14, 1973

Mr, Harry Vyslng;r

Portland, Oregon 97212
Dear Mr. Mysinger:

‘K ¥

ety 1 S
$16.51 repressnt!, rel
Moving Expenses in you

¥

;«3“»%f“
ol T

%ﬂé




RELOCATION PAYMENT ‘

Project:ErWCmugg BDRE 1I2-20 Parcel: € 3~/

Payable to: H&vrq Qi’f:tlr]%e.[

For: RHP for Homeowners N
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (uf separate claim)
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved $ . Annual amount.
or Purchase:
Fixed Moving Pa;ment
Dislocation Allowance.
Actual Moving Costs. N .
Storage Costs (if separate clanm).
Business: Moving Expenses.
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Busincss: Storacge Costs.
Business: Loss of Property .
Pusiness: Searching Expenses .

Name of Client (A)#&_ﬂ# R@Auﬂ

Move from

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct, *
o Jec £ ¢e 9yRelocation Payment; _ /¢. % Project Cost

L L . - - - . - - Ll - . -
A A A A AN DDA N




EL FOR _RELOCA PA - BUSINESS
(this page for Local Agency use only)

Commission
NAME OF CONCERN: Wysinger Rental NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: Portland Development/

PROJECT OR PROGRAM IDENTIFICATION: Emanuel ORE R-20 PARCEL NO, E3-I

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments. Complete Block B if claim is
for a payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complete Block C if claim

is for a payment for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the
claim form(s) filed by the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount
claimed and the amount approved. NOTE: No claim for a relocation payment in excess of
$10,000 shall be paid without the prior concurrence of HUD.

A, BASIC INFORMATION: Business Nonprofit Farm
1. Claimant is (check one): Concern Organization bl Operator -

2. Date of HUD approval of project or program _April 23, 1971
3. Direct cause of displacement: Notice of intent to acquire (date)
Acquisition of Real Property (date) _Jan 18, 1973
Other, explain
L. Date move started Feb. 16, 1973 5. Date property vacated Feb. 16, 1973
6. Date claim filed Mar. 7, 1973 7. Date storage authorized

B, PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES:
1. 1Is the business part of a conmercial enterprise having another establishment in the
same or similar business which is not being acquired: Yes [] No []
2. Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage:
State basis for Agency determination: Yes [] No

Average annual net income:
As reported by claimant: § As verified by Agency: §

(Enter verified income amount on Line 4, if less than $2,500, enter $2,500; if more
than $10,000, enter $10,000.)
State basis for Agency verification of income:

L, AMOUNT OF IN LIEU PAYMENT: § _APPROVED: §
C. PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES D, CERTIFICATION
Amount Amount | certify that | have examined this
Claimed Approved claim and have found it to be in
accord with all applicable provisions
of Federal Law and the Regulations
issued by the Department of Housing
and Urban Development pursuant thereto.
Therefore, this claim is approved and
payment is authorized in the amount of

property /
3. Searching expenses ’ u@/

4, Total (sum of lines
1, 2, and 3)

| tem

. Moving expenses,
including $
covering storage. $ 16.4]

Direct loss of

horized Signatu

E. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE:
DATE CHECK NO, AMOUNT




CL‘ FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT- BUSIN‘»

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all items on this page except: If claim is for moving and related
expenses as documented on Schedules A, B, and/or C, omit Block 9; if claim is for a payment
in lieu of moving and related expenses as documented on Schedule D, omit Block 8. As used
on this form the term ''concern'' includes business concerns, nonprofit organizations, and

farm operations.,

NOTE: If claim exceeds $10,000, the Local Agency must obtain HUD concurrence prior to
making payment.

l. NAME OF CONCERN: wYSinger Rental

2. ADDRESSES IN PROJECT OR PROGRAM ADDRESS (ES) DATES OCCUPIED
AREA OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR F ROM TO
TO SUBMISSION OF THIS CLAIM 500 N. Knott 2-16-73

3. ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIED BY CONCERN 4. STATE TYPE OF BUSINESS OR PRINCIPAL
124 N.E. Tillamook BUSINESS ACTIVITY Apartment Rental

Date move to this address started 2-16-73

5. FORM OF OPERATION (check one) 6. DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? Yes__
| g N
—5— igri Z:gﬁf'et°r5h'p IF YES, STATE REASON FOR DISCONTINUING
e " "y BUSINESS not feasible to move
Corporation
Nonprofit Organization
Other (identify) DOES CONCERN PLAN TO REESTABLISH? Yes No x
7. TYPE OF CLAIM: THIS CLAIM FOR REIMBURSEMENT 1S: INITIAL SUPPLEMENTARY FINAL
8. AMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLAIM FOR MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES: MOUN

a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving expenses
(Attach completed Schedule A). Includes storage costs.

$16.41

b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss of tangible personal property
(Attach completed Schedule B)

c. Reimbursement for actual reasonable searching expenses
(Attach completed Schedule C)

0TAL AMOUNT CLAIMED TOTAL 16,41

9. PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES, | certify that this business is not
part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment not being acquired which
is engaged in the same or similar business, that displacement will cause a substantial

loss of existing patronage, and claim payment in the amount of §

Signature of Agent or Owner

0 PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
'"Whoever in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States, knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statement or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than
five years, or both.'" | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title
18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and
information submitted herewith and made a part hereof have been examined and approved
by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the
penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law,
falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | (and, to the best of my knowledge, the
concern indicated in Block 1) have not submitted any other claim for, or received,
reimbursement or compensation for any item of loss or expense in this claim, that |
(and to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) will not accept
reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense
paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accu-

rately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually

incurred.
N s Lt i

DATE Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent Title




SCHEDULE A - STATEMENT OF CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

A SUPPORTING DATA - MOVING EXPENSES

FOR LOCAL
WORK AND/OR IDENTIFICATION OF MOVER, STORAGE COMPANY, AND/OR OTHER CONTRACTORS AMOUNT AGENCY USE

SERVICE PERFORMED CLAIMED
NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE AMOUNT APPROVED

MOVING

Self Move $16.41 $16.4]

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

PREPARATION OF
BIDS/ESTIMATES

SUBSTITUTE
EQUIPMENT=*

OTHER (List)

STORAGE

*COMPUTATION - Substitute Equipment
. Actual cost of substitute equipment installed
. Less proceeds from sale, trade-in, or market value
 Unrecovered cost (a. minus b.)
. Estimated cost to move old equipment

AMOUNT CLAIMED (lesser of c. or d.)




‘ SCHEDULE A-2
UPPORTING DATA - STORAGE COST

STORAGE PERIOD

Total period (if this is not the final
clalm, enter estimate) MONTHS

Period covered by this claim MONTHS

Date property moved to storage

Date property moved from storage

STORAGE COSTS AMOUNT AMOUNT APPROVED

Monthly rate

Total costs actually incurred
(cumulative)

Amount previously received as
relocation payment

Amount claimed herewith (line 2 minus
line 3) enter this amount in Block A-I
on line marked ''storage''. $

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY STORED

List each major item separately. Attach additional sheets as necessary to provide

a complete listing, if a detailed storage manifest or warehouse receipt cannot be
provided. (Storage costs compensable as moving expense, must be reduced accordingly
when items are removed from storage):

SCHEDULE A-3
e+ METHOD OF PAYMENT

1 HAVE NOT paid the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Electrical Other

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached. In accordance with arrangements
made (check one): ( ) in advance, ( ) at this time, and with my consent, between
the Local Agency and the mover and/or other contractors, | hereby request that the

amounts due be paid directly to the appropriate contractor(s).

Initials

1 HAVE PAID the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Electrical Other

|temized receipts or paid bills in the proper amounts are attached. | hereby
request reimbursement.

Initials

This concern has conducted a SELF-MOVE and has incurred costs as evidenced by
the attached itemized invoices, payroll sheets and other documentation. |
hereby request reimbursement.

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance
with and subject to the provisions of Item 10 on the 'Claim for Relocation Payment -
Business'' to which this Schedule is an attachment.

A P72

Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent




Mar. 7, 1973
(date)

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Gentlemen:

The following Payroll record is for labor actually performed in the moving
of the undersigned claimant's inventory from
200 N, Knott
to_124 N.E, Tillamook

NAME_ Harry Wysinger SOCIAL SECURITY N0,
ADDRESS__ 124 N.E. Tillamook TELEPHONE NO.

\MOUNT PAID 'EMPLOYER'S
HOURS WORKED | HAURLY RATE | GROSS EARNINGS ;4'U_ - ]

—————

$5.47 $16.41 $16.4]

NN

i
|
|
t
!

» Harry Wysinger , do hereby certify that | worked the number of hours
and was paid as shown above, on the relocation of i r Rental

(name of concern)

b % e ~
" " Signafure Emp loyee

, and
on submitted herewith have
are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand
pPenalties and Provisions of yU,s.C. Sec. 1001, and any other
applicable 1aw, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith
may result in forfoiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not
submi tted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from
any other source for any item of loss or eéxpense paid pursuant to this claim,
and that any bills or receipts submitted herewi th accurately reflect moving
/or storage costs actually incurred.

;;Ziézxizy’;{:;;z%izég?j

’éignéfureés? Claimant




MEMORANDUM

March 7, 1973

TO: File
FROM: WSJ

SUBJECT: Self-Move Harry Wysinger

The amount claimed of $16.41 does not exceed the estimated cost
of accomplishing this move by a commercial mover. The Commercial
moving rate is $26.56 per hour and at even the minimum possible
time of | hour a commercial move would have been more expensive.




Portland, Oregon

February 16, 1973

Taken from house at 500 nerth Knott by Harry Wysinger,

Refrigerater

Bed and mattress
2 chairs (living room)
50 gals eil

Large clothes closet
wood heater and pipe

Time 3 hours,
22;;%1/*D:z;?£‘4§£1;§éz;%;;2ﬁ;*9
, /

Harry Wysinger ]

124 N, E, Tillameok
s -612sS



	gray01525
	gray01526
	gray01527
	gray01528
	gray01529
	gray01530
	gray01531
	gray01532
	gray01533
	gray01534
	gray01535
	gray01536

